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Event-No. 6

200m Individual Medley Men

Heat 1
1
2
3  Bo Bertelsen
4 Radomir Pacak
5  Aymeric Parmentier
6
7
8
Heat 2
1 Sergio Costa
2 Pedro Domingues
3  Max Gelhaar
4 Nis Heide Pinnerup
5  Andreas Bjgrnstad
6  Adam Karas
7  Viktor Kemeny
8
Heat 3

Marcus Haus
Lungberg Gustav
Talisson Glock
Craig Moate

Tim van Duuren
Tobias Pollap
Yoav Valinsky
Roberto Rodriguez
Heat 4

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Leo Léahteenmaki
Ruiter Silva

Marc Evers

Antti Latikka

Jonas Bastian Sorensen
Gabriel Tomelin

Adam Ismael Wenham

ONOUThAhWN -

ONOUTRhWN -

1983 (A)  DEN
1999 (SM7) SVK
1993 (SM14) BEL

BRA
BRA
GER
DEN
NOR
GER
SVK

1981 (D)
1991 (D)
1997 (SM8)
1991 (D)
1997 (SM7)
2001 (SM9)
1995 (SM6)

1995 (SM14) NOR
1991 (SM14) SWE
1995 (SM6) ~ BRA
1985 (SM14) GBR
1998 (SM9) " NED
1986 (SM7) GER
1988 (SM6) ISR
1992 (SM6) BRA

1995 (SM8) DEN
1991 (SM9) FIN
1992 (SM9) BRA
1991 (SM14) NED
1990 (SM13) FIN
1993 (SM14) DEN
1995 (SM10) BRA
1997 (SM14) NOR

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
PK DOPLHINS Bratislava
Belgian Paralympic Committee

Sociedade Sindrome de Down
Sociedade Sindrome de Down

BV Leipzig

DSISO Danmark

Norges Svgmmeforbund
Behinderten Sportverband NW
The Slovak Paralympic Committee

Norges Svgmmeforbund
Njurunda Simsallakap
Brazilian Swimming Team
Team GB

NPC The Netherlands
Behinderten Sportverband NW
NPC Israel

Brazilian Swimming Team

Swimteam Neptun

Finnish Swimming Association
Brazilian Swimming Team

NPC The Netherlands

Finnish Swimming Association
Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Brazilian Swimming Team

Norges Svgmmeforbund

09:23.51

04:29.65
03:27.31
03:14.66
03:10.23
03:11.17
03:16.47
03:30.36

03:04.80
02:58.42
02:44.85
02:43.73
02:44.00
02:46.39
03:03.50
03:10.19

02:34.77
02:31.23
02:28.29
02:13.19
02:23.39
02:29.56
02:33.56
02:35.22
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